CPID
SEC10705
SEC50010
SEC10695
SEC50077
SEC50113
SEC50024
SEC50081
SEC50247
SEC50025
SEC50301
SEC50302
SEC50134
SEC50120
SEC50129
SEC50252
SEC50253
SEC50103
SEC50086
SEC50080
SEC50285
SEC50286
SEC50011
SEC50208
SEC50209
SEC50210
SEC50211
SEC50296
SEC50297
SEC50072
SEC50073
SEC50089
SEC50070
SEC50075
SEC50277
SEC50276
SEC50088
SEC50219
SEC50218
SEC50287
SEC50288
SEC50095
SEC50028
SEC50090
SEC50091
SEC50076
SEC50279
SEC50278
SEC50299
SEC50029
SEC50053
SEC10704
SEC10688
SEC50087
SEC50050
SEC10698
SEC106991
SEC10696
SEC10697
SEC50112
SEC50119
SEC50054
SEC20557
SEC50082
SEC50083
SEC50084
SEC50016
SEC50216
SEC50009
SEC50055
SEC50074
SEC50118
SEC50071
SEC50303
SEC50221
SEC50220
SEC50096
SEC50126
SEC50092
SEC50085
SEC50124
SEC50300
SEC50102
SEC50013
SEC50052
SEC50051
SEC50273
SEC50274
SEC50115
SEC50114
SEC10868
SEC50101
SEC50097

Charger Type
Fast
Rapid
Fast
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Ultra-Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Fast
Fast
Rapid
Rapid
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Rapid
Fast
Rapid
Rapid

Concession Customer

Basildon District Council

Suffolk County Council

Basildon District Council
Transport North East - Taxi
Kent County Council

Rochford

Transport North East - Taxi
Camarthenshire County Council
Basildon District Council

Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Highways England

Kent County Council

Highways England

Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Highways England

Highways England

Transport North East - Taxi
Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Suffolk County Council
Camarthenshire County Council
Camarthenshire County Council
Camarthenshire County Council
Camarthenshire County Council
Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Highways England

Highways England

Highways England

Highways England

Highways England

Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Highways England

Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Highways England

Highways England

Highways England

Highways England

Transport North East - Taxi
Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Highways England / Adur & Worthing Council

South Somerset District Council
Rochford

Rochford

Highways England
Rochford

Rochford

Rochford

Rochford

Rochford

Kent County Council

Kent County Council

South Somerset District Council
Kent County Council
Transport North East - Taxi
Transport North East - Taxi
Transport North East - Taxi
Suffolk County Council
Kent County Council
Suffolk County Council
Highways England
Highways England
Highways England
Highways England

Kent County Council

Stoke Council

Stoke Council

Rochford

Kent County Council
Highways England
Transport North East - Taxi
Kent County Council

Stoke Council

Highways England
Highways England

South Somerset District Council
Basildon District Council
Highways England
Highways England
Basildon District Council
Basildon District Council
Basildon District Council
Basildon District Council
Basildon District Council

Site Name

Basildon Sporting Village
Pedlars Car Park Swaffham

Wickford Main Car Park Basildon
Norfolk Street Car Park

Albion Road Car Park

Back Lane Car Park

Back Walker Terrace Car Park

Cross Hands EV Hub

Basildon Sporting Village

Broad Street

Broad Street

Broad Street Car Park

Canterbury Lane

Cattle Market Long Stay Car Park

Chancery Lane

Chancery Lane

Chideock Car Park

Chudleigh Library Car Park

Clayton Street

Commerce Steet (Taxi)

Commerce Steet (Taxi)

Cowper Road Car Park Dereham

Cross Hands EV Hub

Cross Hands EV Hub

Cross Hands EV Hub

Cross Hands EV Hub

Doxey Road

Doxey Road

Draycote Hotel

Draycote Hotel

Edde Cross Car Park

Farleigh Farm Shop

Glanvilles Mill Car Park

Goose Street (Taxi)

Goose Street

Harbour Long Stay Car Park Cornwall

Heathcote Street, Kidsgrove

Heathcote Street, Kidsgrove (Taxi)

Hope street

Hope street (Taxi)

Hunters Lodge Inn

Ivychurch Village Hall

Jamaica Inn

Jamaica Inn

Keel Row

Kingsway Car Park

Kingsway Car Park (Taxi)

Lammascote, N. Walls

Lancing Leisure

Limington Road Car Park

Back Lane Car Park

Market Car Park

Mardle Way Car Park

Market Car Park

The Approach

The Approach

Websters Way Car Park

Websters Way Car Park

Market Street Car Park

Maynard Road

Memorial Hall Car Park

Mount Pleasant Road

New George Street, South Tyneside

New George Street, South Tyneside

One Point Hub Burns Green Car Park

Pike Lane Car Park

Pudding Lane

Queens Street Car Park Attleborough

Red Lion Faversham

Red Lion Tedburn

Route1066 Cafe

Rugby Golf Club

South Park

South Wolfe Street

South Wolfe Street (Taxi)

Southend Road

St Georges Lane

St Martin's Car Park

Station Road Car Park

Swales Central Avenue

Tenterbanks

The Kings Head

The Quay Harwich

West Street Car Park

Wickford Main Car Park Basildon

Landford Poacher

Landford Poacher

Rose Lane

Rose Lane

Basildon Works Depot

Lake Meadows

The Freight House

Site Address

Cranes Farm Road, Basildon
Marketplace, Swaffham

Wickford Main Car Park, Wickford
Norfolk Street, North Tyneside
Birchington

Back Lane, Rochford,

Back Walker Terrace, Gateshead

Cross Hands, Llanelli

Cranes Farm Road, Basildon

Broad Street (WILKO) Surface Car Park, Stafford
Broad Street (WILKO) Surface Car Park, Stafford
52 Broad Street, Leominster

St. George's Street, Canterbury

The Cattle Market car park, Race Hill, Launceston
Chancery Lane surface CP, Longton
Chancery Lane surface CP, Longton
Foss Orchard, Main Street, Chideock
Market Way, Chudleigh

Clayton Street, Newcastle

Commerce Street Car Park, Longton
Commerce Street Car Park, Longton
Cowper Road, Dereham

Cross Hands, Llanelli

Cross Hands, Llanelli

Cross Hands, Llanelli

Cross Hands, Llanelli

Doxey Road, Stafford

Doxey Road, Stafford

London Road, Rugby

London Road, Rugby

Ross on Wye

Farleigh Rd, Norton St.Philip

Leonards Road, Ivybridge

Goose Street, Newcastle under Lyme
Goose Street, Newcastle under Lyme
Penzance Harbour car park, Penzance
Heathcote Street, Kidsgrove
Heathcote Street, Kidsgrove

Hope Street Car Park, Hanley

Hope Street Car Park, Hanley

Leigh Common, Wincanton

Breznett Road, Ivychurch

Bolventor, Bodmin Moor,

Bolventor, Bodmin Moor,

Keel Row, Blyth, Northumberland
Kingsway Car Park, Glebe Street, Stoke
Kingsway Car Park, Glebe Street, Stoke
Lammascote car park, North Walls, Stafford
Worthing, West Sussex

lichester, Yeovil

Back Lane, Rochford,

B1013, Rayleigh

Mardel Way, Buckfastleigh

B1013, Rayleigh

Lansdowne Drive, Rayleigh

Lansdowne Drive, Rayleigh

Websters Way, Rayleigh

Websters Way, Rayleigh

Avondale Place Margate

Maynard Road, Canterbury

High Street, Wincanton

Tunbridge Wells

New George Street, South Tyneside
New George Street, South Tyneside
One Point Hub/Burns Green Car Park, Chester le Street
Pike Lane, Thetford

Pudding Lane, Maidstone

Queens Street, Attleborough

London Road, Faversham

Huishlane End, Tedburn St.Mary
Robertsbridge

Clifton Road, Rugby

26 South Park, Sevenoaks

South Wolfe Street surface Car Park, Stoke
South Wolfe Street surface Car Park, Stoke
Southend Road, Hockley

Whitefriars Street, Canterbury
St.Martin's Avenue, Hereford

Station Road, Houghton Le Spring
Central Avenue, Sittingbourne

Victoria Park car park, Stafford

The Street, Whiteparish

The Quay, Harwich

West Street, lminster,

Wickford Main Car Park, Wickford

The Landford Poacher, Southampton Rd, Salisbury
The Landford Poacher, Southampton Rd, Salisbury
High Street, Billericay

High Street, Billericay

Barleylands Road, Essex

Lake Meadows, Billericay

Bradley Way, Essex

Post Code
5514 3GR
PE37 7QH
SS12 9A)
NE30 1DB
CT7 9EE
SS4 1AY
NE8 1LU
SA14 6R)
5514 3GR
ST16 2DB
ST16 2DB
HR6 8DD
CT12ss
PL15 9BA
ST31TU
ST31TU
DT6 6JQ
TQ13 OHL
NE15PG
ST3 INW
ST3 INW
NR19 1EA
SA14 6R)
SA14 6R)
SA14 6R)
SA14 6R)
ST16 2TF
ST16 2TF
CV239LF
CV239LF
HR9 78U
BA2 7NG
PL21 OSL
ST5 INY
ST5 INY
TR18 4AH
ST7 4AA
ST7 4AA
ST15BS
ST15BS
BA9 8LD
TN29 OAN
PL15 7TS
PL15 7TS
NE24 1AX
ST4 1HL
ST4 1HL
ST16 3AD
BN15 OPH
BA22 8L
SS4 1AY
SS6 8EB
TQ11 0AD
SS6 8EB
SS6 9FA
SS6 9FA
5S6 8JQ
5S6 8]Q
CT9 1ED
CT13RH
BA9 9JF
TN11RB
NE33 5RG
NE33 5RG
DH3 3QH
P24 2DH
ME14 1LT
NR17 2AZ
ME13 9LL
EX6 6EQ
TN32 5JH
CV21 3RD
TN13 1DU
ST4 4AD
ST4 4AD
SS5 4PZ
CT12TA
HR2 7RQ
DH4 5AH
ME10 4NT
ST16 2QP
SP5 25G
CO12 3HB
TA19 9AA
SS129A)
SP5 2EE
SP5 2EE
CM12 9AT
CM12 9AT
CM11 2UF
CM12 0BW
5S4 1BU

NEW TARIFF
0.75
0.79
0.75
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.75
0.75
0.79
0.79
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
0.75
0.79
0.79



