CPID	Charger Type	Concession Customer	Site Name	Site Address	Post Code	NEW TARIFF
SEC10705	Fast	Basildon District Council	Basildon Sporting Village	Cranes Farm Road, Basildon	SS14 3GR	0.75
SEC50010	Rapid	Suffolk County Council	Pedlars Car Park Swaffham	Marketplace, Swaffham	PE37 7QH	0.79
SEC10695	Fast	Basildon District Council	Wickford Main Car Park Basildon	Wickford Main Car Park, Wickford	SS12 9AJ	0.75
SEC50077	Rapid	Transport North East - Taxi	Norfolk Street Car Park	Norfolk Street, North Tyneside	NE30 1DB	0.79
SEC50113	Rapid	Kent County Council	Albion Road Car Park	Birchington	CT7 9EE	0.79
SEC50024	Rapid	Rochford	Back Lane Car Park	Back Lane, Rochford,	SS4 1AY	0.79
SEC50081	Rapid	Transport North East - Taxi	Back Walker Terrace Car Park	Back Walker Terrace, Gateshead	NE8 1LU	0.79
SEC50247	Ultra-Rapid	Camarthenshire County Council	Cross Hands EV Hub	Cross Hands, Llanelli	SA14 6RJ	0.79
SEC50025	Rapid	Basildon District Council	Basildon Sporting Village	Cranes Farm Road, Basildon	SS14 3GR	0.79
SEC50301	Rapid	Stoke Council	Broad Street	Broad Street (WILKO) Surface Car Park, Stafford	ST16 2DB	0.79
SEC50302	Rapid	Stoke Council	Broad Street	Broad Street (WILKO) Surface Car Park, Stafford	ST16 2DB	0.79
SEC50134	Rapid	Highways England	Broad Street Car Park	52 Broad Street, Leominster	HR6 8DD	0.79
SEC50120	Rapid	Kent County Council	Canterbury Lane	St. George's Street, Canterbury	CT1 2SS	0.79
SEC50129	Rapid	Highways England	Cattle Market Long Stay Car Park	The Cattle Market car park, Race Hill, Launceston	PL15 9BA	0.79
SEC50252	Rapid	Stoke Council	Chancery Lane	Chancery Lane surface CP, Longton	ST3 1TU	0.79
SEC50253 SEC50103	Rapid	Stoke Council	Chancery Lane	Chancery Lane surface CP, Longton	ST3 1TU	0.79 0.79
SEC50103 SEC50086	Rapid Rapid	Highways England Highways England	Chideock Car Park Chudleigh Library Car Park	Foss Orchard, Main Street, Chideock Market Way, Chudleigh	DT6 6JQ TQ13 OHL	0.79
SEC50080	Rapid	Transport North East - Taxi	Clayton Street	, ,	NE1 5PG	0.79
SEC50080	Rapid	Stoke Council	Commerce Steet (Taxi)	Clayton Street, Newcastle Commerce Street Car Park, Longton	ST3 1NW	0.79
SEC50286	Rapid	Stoke Council	Commerce Steet (Taxi)	Commerce Street Car Park, Longton	ST3 1NW	0.79
SEC50280	Rapid	Suffolk County Council	Cowper Road Car Park Dereham	Cowper Road, Dereham	NR19 1EA	0.79
SEC50011	Rapid	Camarthenshire County Council	Cross Hands EV Hub	Cross Hands, Llanelli	SA14 6RJ	0.79
SEC50200	Rapid	Camarthenshire County Council	Cross Hands EV Hub	Cross Hands, Llanelli	SA14 6RJ	0.79
SEC50203	Rapid	Camarthenshire County Council	Cross Hands EV Hub	Cross Hands, Llanelli	SA14 6RJ	0.79
SEC50211	Rapid	Camarthenshire County Council	Cross Hands EV Hub	Cross Hands, Llanelli	SA14 6RJ	0.79
SEC50211	Rapid	Stoke Council	Doxey Road	Doxey Road, Stafford	ST16 2TF	0.79
SEC50297	Rapid	Stoke Council	Doxey Road	Doxey Road, Stafford	ST16 2TF	0.79
SEC50237	Rapid	Highways England	Draycote Hotel	London Road, Rugby	CV23 9LF	0.79
SEC50072	Rapid	Highways England	Draycote Hotel	London Road, Rugby	CV23 9LF	0.79
SEC50075	Rapid	Highways England	Edde Cross Car Park	Ross on Wye	HR9 7BU	0.79
SEC50003	Rapid	Highways England	Farleigh Farm Shop	Farleigh Rd, Norton St.Philip	BA2 7NG	0.79
SEC50075	Rapid	Highways England	Glanvilles Mill Car Park	Leonards Road, Ivybridge	PL21 OSL	0.79
SEC50073	Rapid	Stoke Council	Goose Street (Taxi)	Goose Street, Newcastle under Lyme	ST5 1NY	0.79
SEC50277	Rapid	Stoke Council	Goose Street	Goose Street, Newcastle under Lyme	ST5 1NY	0.79
SEC50270	Rapid	Highways England	Harbour Long Stay Car Park Cornwall	Penzance Harbour car park, Penzance	TR18 4AH	0.79
SEC50000	Rapid	Stoke Council	Heathcote Street, Kidsgrove	Heathcote Street, Kidsgrove	ST7 4AA	0.79
SEC50213	Rapid	Stoke Council	Heathcote Street, Kidsgrove (Taxi)	Heathcote Street, Kidsgrove	ST7 4AA	0.79
SEC50210	Rapid	Stoke Council	Hope street	Hope Street Car Park, Hanley	ST1 5BS	0.79
SEC50288	Rapid	Stoke Council	Hope street (Taxi)	Hope Street Car Park, Hanley	ST1 5BS	0.79
SEC50200	Rapid	Highways England	Hunters Lodge Inn	Leigh Common, Wincanton	BA9 8LD	0.79
SEC50033	Rapid	Highways England	Ivychurch Village Hall	Breznett Road, lvychurch	TN29 OAN	0.79
SEC50020	Rapid	Highways England	Jamaica Inn	Bolventor, Bodmin Moor,	PL15 7TS	0.79
SEC50091	Rapid	Highways England	Jamaica Inn	Bolventor, Bodmin Moor,	PL15 7TS	0.79
SEC50076	Rapid	Transport North East - Taxi	Keel Row	Keel Row, Blyth, Northumberland	NE24 1AX	0.79
SEC50070	Rapid	Stoke Council	Kingsway Car Park	Kingsway Car Park, Glebe Street, Stoke	ST4 1HL	0.79
SEC50278	Rapid	Stoke Council	Kingsway Car Park (Taxi)	Kingsway Car Park, Glebe Street, Stoke	ST4 1HL	0.79
SEC50299	Rapid	Stoke Council	Lammascote, N. Walls	Lammascote car park, North Walls, Stafford	ST16 3AD	0.79
SEC50029	Rapid	Highways England / Adur & Worthing Council	Lancing Leisure	Worthing, West Sussex	BN15 OPH	0.79
SEC50023	Rapid	South Somerset District Council	Limington Road Car Park	Ilchester, Yeovil	BA22 8LJ	0.79
SEC10704	Fast	Rochford	Back Lane Car Park	Back Lane, Rochford,	SS4 1AY	0.75
SEC10704	Fast	Rochford	Market Car Park	B1013, Rayleigh	SS6 8EB	0.75
SEC50087	Rapid	Highways England	Mardle Way Car Park	Mardel Way, Buckfastleigh	TQ11 0AD	0.79
SEC50050	Rapid	Rochford	Market Car Park	B1013, Rayleigh	SS6 8EB	0.79
SEC10698	Fast	Rochford	The Approach	Lansdowne Drive, Rayleigh	SS6 9FA	0.75
SEC106991		Rochford	The Approach	Lansdowne Drive, Rayleigh	SS6 9FA	0.75
SEC10696	Fast	Rochford	Websters Way Car Park	Websters Way, Rayleigh	SS6 8JQ	0.75
SEC10697	Fast	Rochford	Websters Way Car Park	Websters Way, Rayleigh	SS6 8JQ	0.75
SEC50112	Rapid	Kent County Council	Market Street Car Park	Avondale Place Margate	CT9 1ED	0.79
SEC50119	Rapid	Kent County Council	Maynard Road	Maynard Road, Canterbury	CT1 3RH	0.79
SEC50054	Rapid	South Somerset District Council	Memorial Hall Car Park	High Street, Wincanton	BA9 9JF	0.79
SEC20557	Rapid	Kent County Council	Mount Pleasant Road	Tunbridge Wells	TN1 1RB	0.79
SEC50082	Rapid	Transport North East - Taxi	New George Street, South Tyneside	New George Street, South Tyneside	NE33 5RG	0.79
SEC50083	Rapid	Transport North East - Taxi	New George Street, South Tyneside	New George Street, South Tyneside	NE33 5RG	0.79
SEC50084	Rapid	Transport North East - Taxi	One Point Hub Burns Green Car Park	One Point Hub/Burns Green Car Park, Chester le Street	DH3 3QH	0.79
SEC50016	Rapid	Suffolk County Council	Pike Lane Car Park	Pike Lane, Thetford	IP24 2DH	0.79
SEC50216	Rapid	Kent County Council	Pudding Lane	Pudding Lane, Maidstone	ME14 1LT	0.79
SEC50009	Rapid	Suffolk County Council	Queens Street Car Park Attleborough	Queens Street, Attleborough	NR17 2AZ	0.79
SEC50055	Rapid	Highways England	Red Lion Faversham	London Road, Faversham	ME13 9LL	0.79
SEC50074	Rapid	Highways England	Red Lion Tedburn	Huishlane End, Tedburn St.Mary	EX6 6EQ	0.79
SEC50118	Rapid	Highways England	Route1066 Cafe	Robertsbridge	TN32 5JH	0.79
SEC50071	Rapid	Highways England	Rugby Golf Club	Clifton Road, Rugby	CV21 3RD	0.79
SEC50303	Rapid	Kent County Council	South Park	26 South Park, Sevenoaks	TN13 1DU	0.79
SEC50221	Rapid	Stoke Council	South Wolfe Street	South Wolfe Street surface Car Park, Stoke	ST4 4AD	0.79
SEC50220	Rapid	Stoke Council	South Wolfe Street (Taxi)	South Wolfe Street surface Car Park, Stoke	ST4 4AD	0.79
SEC50096	Rapid	Rochford	Southend Road	Southend Road, Hockley	SS5 4PZ	0.79
SEC50126	Rapid	Kent County Council	St Georges Lane	Whitefriars Street, Canterbury	CT1 2TA	0.79
SEC50092	Rapid	Highways England	St Martin's Car Park	St.Martin's Avenue, Hereford	HR2 7RQ	0.79
SEC50085	Rapid	Transport North East - Taxi	Station Road Car Park	Station Road, Houghton Le Spring	DH4 5AH	0.79
SEC50124	Rapid	Kent County Council	Swales Central Avenue	Central Avenue, Sittingbourne	ME10 4NT	0.79
SEC50300	Rapid	Stoke Council	Tenterbanks	Victoria Park car park, Stafford	ST16 2QP	0.79
SEC50102	Rapid	Highways England	The Kings Head	The Street, Whiteparish	SP5 2SG	0.79
SEC50013	Rapid	Highways England	The Quay Harwich	The Quay, Harwich	CO12 3HB	0.79
SEC50052	Rapid	South Somerset District Council	West Street Car Park	West Street, Ilminster,	TA19 9AA	0.79
SEC50051	Rapid	Basildon District Council	Wickford Main Car Park Basildon	Wickford Main Car Park, Wickford	SS12 9AJ	0.79
SEC50273	Rapid	Highways England	Landford Poacher	The Landford Poacher, Southampton Rd, Salisbury	SP5 2EE	0.79
SEC50274	Rapid	Highways England	Landford Poacher	The Landford Poacher, Southampton Rd, Salisbury	SP5 2EE	0.79
SEC50115	Rapid	Basildon District Council	Rose Lane	High Street, Billericay	CM12 9AT	0.79
SEC50114	Rapid	Basildon District Council	Rose Lane	High Street, Billericay	CM12 9AT	0.79
SEC10868	Fast	Basildon District Council	Basildon Works Depot	Barleylands Road, Essex	CM11 2UF	0.75
SEC50101	Rapid	Basildon District Council	Lake Meadows	Lake Meadows, Billericay	CM12 0BW	0.79
SEC50097	Rapid	Basildon District Council	The Freight House	Bradley Way, Essex	SS4 1BU	0.79